The benchtop equipment you rely on every day is often the key to the speed and efficiency of
your workflows. For a limited-time, find big savings on the small devices that keep your lab
functioning and help drive your research forward.
• Thermo Scientific™ Cimarec+™ Stirring Hotplates Series
• Thermo Scientific™ Basic Vortex Mixers
• Thermo Scientific™ Tube Revolver Rotators
• Thermo Scientific™ Digital Dry Baths/Block Heaters
• Thermo Scientific™ Digital Tube Rockers

• Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ GenPure™ Pro, MicroPure™ and Smart2Pure™ Pro Water
Purification Systems
• Thermo Scientific™ Heratherm™ General Protocol Microbiological Incubators
Lab products
The heart of every lab
Up
to75%
off
Save on meters, stirrers, mixers,
rockers, buffers and much more
Order using the catalog numbers below to take advantage of your special pricing today.
Save on benchtop equipment at the core of your productivity
Ordering information
Cimarec+ Stirring Hotplates Series
Plate surface Speed Electrical req. Cat. No.
4.25 x 4.25 in. (10.8 x 10.8 cm) 50–1,500 rpm 100/120 V, 50/60 Hz 50-SP88854100PM
7.25 x 7.25 in. (18.4 x 18.4 cm) 50–1,500 rpm 100/120 V, 50/60 Hz 50-SP88857100PM
10.25 x 10.25 in. (26 x 26 cm) 50–1,500 rpm 100/120 V, 50/60 Hz 50-SP88850100PM
Thermo Scientific Basic Vortex Mixer
Orbit Speed Voltage Cat. No.
4 mm 200–3,000 rpm 100/240 V 50-88882011PM
Thermo Scientific Tube Revolver Rotator
Speed Temp. range Holds Electrical req. Cat. No.
10–40 rpm 2–60°C Combination of 4 paddles of:
• 7 x 10 to 15 mL
• 7 x 5 to 7 mL
• 15 x 1.5 to 2 mL
• 21 x 0.5 to 0.8 mL tubes
1 paddle of:
• 6 x 50 mL tubes
100/240 V, 50/60 Hz 50-88881001PM
Thermo Scientific Digital Dry Baths/Block Heaters
Time Temp. range Voltage Quantity Cat. No.
≤20 min. 30–130°C 100/120 V 2* 50-88870002PM
≤25 min. 30–130°C 100/120 V 4* 50-88870003PM
*Order separately
Thermo Scientific Digital Tube Rocker
Speed range Speed control Tube diameter Electrical req. Cat. No.
2–40 rpm ±1 rpm 30 mm 100/240 V, 50/60 Hz 50-88882017PM
Thermo Scientific Precision General Purpose Baths
Capacity Electrical req. Cat. No.
2 L
120/230 V, 50/60 Hz
50-TSGP02PMSH
5 L 50-TSGP05PMSH
10 L 50-TSGP10PMSH
20 L 50-TSGP20PMSH
Benchtop pH and multiparameter meters
Description Measures Includes Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific Orion Lab Star
PH111 Bench pH Meter